
choose from:
Beans (ve)
Beans and cheese (v/gf)
Cheese savoury, (v/gf)
Tuna mayo with red onion (gf)
Coronation Chicken (gf)
Chicken & bacon mayo (gf)
Prawns with marie rose sauce(gf) (+ £1)

JACKET SPUDS
All served with salad and slaw

TUSCAN BEAN STEW (VE)
A hearty bean stew served with a
crusty roll to mop up the juices

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V)
Creamy macaroni cheese served
with garlic bread 
add bacon bits +£1

FALAFEL PITTA (VE)
Falafels served in a warm pitta with
houmous, salad, cous cous & mayo (ve)

Mature cheddar and roast ham
Tuna cheese melt
Houmous & roasted peppers (Ve)
Bacon, brie & cranberry
Mature cheddar & tomato (v)

FISHCAKE OF THE DAY
See daily specials menu 
PRAWN AND AVOCADO PLATTER
With marie rose sauce, a lemon
wedge, salad & brown bread &
butter

SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly made soup with a warm
roll

PANINIS

choose from:
Cheese savoury (vgf)
Roast ham (gf)
Egg Mayo (vgf)
Tuna mayo with red onion (gf)
Coronation Chicken (gf)
Chicken, bacon  & mayo, (gf)
Houmous & red pepper (ve, gf)
Prawns with marie rose sauce(gf) (+ £1)

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES
All served with dressed leaves, slaw & crisps,
served on white, brown or gluten free 

MEAT & POTATO PIE 
Everyone’s fave homemade pie
served with mushy or garden peas,
beetroot and gravy

SCAMPI 
Breaded scampi served with skinny
fries, a choice of mushy or garden
peas & tartare

QUICHE OF THE DAY 
Served with salad, homemade slaw
and curried cous cous, see special
menu

FISH FINGER SANDWICH

HOUSE SALAD

£11.95

Choose from tuna mayo, cheese,
cheese savoury, ham, coronation
chicken, chicken & bacon mayo,
Houmous.  Prawns + £1

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
2 generous slices of our hand carved
ham with 2 fried eggs, chunky chips &
garden or mushy peas

Plaice goujons served on a deli
roll with salad, slaw & tartare

All served with dressed leaves, slaw & crisps

£9.50

£8.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

£6.50

£9.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£7.95

£9.95

Lighter lunches Mains

BIT ON THE SIDE
Chunky chips (Ve, gf)
Skinny fries (Ve, gf)
Bread roll (Ve)

£2.50
£2.00

50P
Please make your server aware 
of any allergies when ordering

add a small 
bowl of soup 

to any sandwich
or panini 
for £2.50



Boozy drinks Soft drinks

Hot drinks

A little extra

RED WINE
Hidden Road Merlot 
alc 12.5% vol 187ml
flavours of plum & black cherries
Hidden road shiraz 
12.5% vol 187ml
Aromas of ripe plum and damson

WHITE WINE
Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc 
alc 12% vol 187ml
Fresh citrus with grapefruit and pineapple
aromas 
Hidden Road Pinot Grigio alc 12% vol 187ml 
Delicate apple and zingy citrus flavour

ROSE WINE
Hidden Road Zinfandel alc 10.5 % vol 187ml
ripe strawberries and candied watermelon
flavours

PROSECCO
Small bottle 20cl alc% 
Large bottle 75 cl alc 11%

BEERS & ALES
Ulversteiner
Celebration Ale
Laughing Gravy
Birra Moretti

COFFEES
Americano
Flat White
latte
Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino
Mocha
Espresso
Iced Latte
Syrup shot: 

Rose lemonade, Dandelion & burdock, 
Ginger beer

TEAS
English tea 
Choice of herbal teas

decaf teas & coffees available

FENTIMANS

BOTTLE GREEN
Elderflower or Crisp Apple

SAN PELLEGRINO
Orange or Lemon

FRUITSHOOT
Orange or Blackcurrant

FIZZY VIMTO
COCA COLA
regular, diet or zero

SPRITE
regular or zero

FRESH JUICES
Orange or Apple

HOT CHOCOLATE

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE

BAILEYS LATTE

add marshmallow & whipped cream

add marshmallow & whipped cream

add whipped cream

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.25

£3.95

£4.25
£4.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.00

£1.80
£1.90

30P

£2.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.20

£20

£2.80

£2.80

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.80

£1.30

£2.80

£2.80

BOTTLED WATER £1.50
still or sparkling

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering

CAWSTONS
sparkling rhubarb

£2.80



Beans on toast 
£3.50

Jacket beans and cheese  (v)
£6.50

Fishfingers and fries with beans or peas 
£6.50

Chicken nuggets and fries with beans or peas 
£6.50

Mac ‘n’ cheese (v)
£4.95

Soup of the day with a slice of bread 
£4.50

Ham, egg, cheese or tuna sandwich 
served on white or brown bread with crisps,

cucumber and tomato
£4.50

Little lunches for 

little people

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering



YOGHURT & GRANOLA BOWL

Greek yoghurt topped
with crunchy granola and
fresh fruit

Bacon 
Sausage
Bacon and sausage
Bacon and egg
Sausage and egg
Bacon, sausage 
& egg
Fried egg

Veggie sausage and
bacon available

AVO AND POACHED EGGS
Smashed avocado on toast
topped with 2 poached eggs 
add bacon £2.00

POACHED EGGS

2 slices of toast topped
with 2 poached eggs
add bacon £2.00

Eggs Benedict, a toasted deli
roll topped with hand cut ham,
2 poached eggs and
hollandaise

EGGS BENEDICT

TOASTED TREATS
Spiced fruit teacake
White or granary toast 
x 2 slices
Add jam or marmalade

BREAKFAST BUNS

Brunch 
£5.50

£8.95

£4.95

£5.75
£5.95
£6.95

£2.50

£2.50

£4.95

£4.75

50P

£3.50

£8.50

served on white or granary deli rolls, GF
bread available

Please make your server
 aware 

of any allergies 
when ordering

£6.50


