

## JACKET SPUDS

£9.50

£9.50

#### All served with salad and slaw

choose from: Beans (ve) Beans and cheese (v/gf) Cheese savoury, (v/gf) Tuna mayo with red onion (gf) Coronation Chicken (gf) Chicken & bacon mayo (gf) Prawns with marie rose sauce(gf) (+ £1) **FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES** £8.95

All served with dressed leaves, slaw & crisps, served on white, brown or gluten free

choose from: Cheese savoury (vgf) Roast ham (gf) Egg Mayo (vgf) Tuna mayo with red onion (gf) Coronation Chicken (gf) Chicken, bacon & mayo, (gf) Houmous & red pepper (ve, gf) Prawns with marie rose sauce(gf) (+ £1)

## PANINIS

roll

All served with dressed leaves, slaw & crisps

Mature cheddar and roast ham Tuna cheese melt Houmous & roasted peppers (Ve)	
Bacon, brie & cranberry Mature cheddar & tomato (v)	
FISHCAKE OF THE DAY	£9.95
See daily specials menu	
PRAWN AND AVOCADO PLATTER	£9.95
With marie rose sauce, a lemon	
wedge, salad & brown bread &	
butter	
SOUP OF THE DAY	£6.50

Freshly made soup with a warm

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering

**MEAT & POTATO PIE** 

£9.95

Everyone's fave homemade pie served with mushy or garden peas, beetroot and gravy

Mains

## SCAMPI

£11.95

Breaded scampi served with skinny fries, a choice of mushy or garden peas & tartare

## QUICHE OF THE DAY £9.95

Served with salad, homemade slaw and curried cous cous, see special menu

## FISH FINGER SANDWICH £9.95

Plaice goujons served on a deli roll with salad, slaw & tartare

## HAM, EGG & CHIPS

£11.95

2 generous slices of our hand carved ham with 2 fried eggs, chunky chips & garden or mushy peas

## HOUSE SALAD

£9.50

£9.95

Choose from tuna mayo, cheese, cheese savoury, ham, coronation chicken, chicken & bacon mayo, Houmous. Prawns + £1

## TUSCAN BEAN STEW (VE) £9.95

A hearty bean stew served with a crusty roll to mop up the juices

## MAC 'N' CHEESE (V) £7.95

Creamy macaroni cheese served with garlic bread add bacon bits +£1

## FALAFEL PITTA (VE)

Falafels served in a warm pitta with houmous, salad, cous cous & mayo (ve)

### **BIT ON THE SIDE**

Chunky chips (Ve, gf)	£2.50
Skinny fries (Ve, gf)	£2.00
Bread roll (Ve)	50P



#### **RED WINE**

£4.50

£4.50

Hidden Road Merlot alc 12.5% vol 187ml *flavours of plum & black cherries* Hidden road shiraz 12.5% vol 187ml *Aromas of ripe plum and damson* 

#### WHITE WINE

Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc alc 12% vol 187ml Fresh citrus with grapefruit and pineapple aromas Hidden Road Pinot Grigio alc 12% vol 187ml Delicate apple and zingy citrus flavour

### **ROSE WINE**

£4.50

Hidden Road Zinfandel alc 10.5 % vol 187ml ripe strawberries and candied watermelon flavours

## PROSECCO

Small bottle 20cl alc%	£5.50
Large bottle 75 cl alc 11%	£20

### **BEERS & ALES**

Ulversteiner	£4.25
Celebration Ale	£4.25
Laughing Gravy	£4.25
Birra Moretti	£3.95



HOT CHOCOLATE add marshmallow & whipped cream	£2.75 £3.20
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75
add marshmallow & whipped cream	
BAILEYS LATTE	£3.75
add whipped cream	

FENTIMANS	£2.80
Rose lemonade, Dandelion & bu	urdock,
Ginger beer BOTTLE GREEN	£2.80
Elderflower or Crisp Apple	~2.00
SAN PELLEGRINO Orange or Lemon	£1.80
FRUITSHOOT	£1.30
Orange or Blackcurrant	
FIZZY VIMTO	£1.50
COCA COLA	£1.50
regular, diet or zero	
SPRITE	£1.50
regular or zero	<u> </u>
CAWSTONS sparkling rhubarb	£2.80
FRESH JUICES	£2.80
Orange or Apple	
BOTTLED WATER	£1.50
still or sparkling	-

ft drinks

For duinks

COFFEES	
Americano	£2.50
Flat White	£2.50
latte	£2.80
Latte Macchiato	£2.80
Cappuccino	£2.80
Mocha	£2.80
Espresso	£2.00
Iced Latte	£2.80
Syrup shot:	30P
TEAS	
	C1 90

English tea	£1.80
Choice of herbal teas	£1.90

decaf teas & coffees available

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering

<u>P</u>ittle lunches for

little peop

Beans on toast £3.50

Jacket beans and cheese (v) £6.50

Fishfingers and fries with beans or peas £6.50

Chicken nuggets and fries with beans or peas £6.50

> Mac 'n' cheese (v) £4.95

Soup of the day with a slice of bread £4.50

Ham, egg, cheese or tuna sandwich served on white or brown bread with crisps, cucumber and tomato

£4.50

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering



# AVO AND POACHED EGGS £8.50

Smashed avocado on toast topped with 2 poached eggs add bacon £2.00

# EGGS BENEDICT

£8.95

Eggs Benedict, a toasted deli roll topped with hand cut ham, 2 poached eggs and hollandaise

## YOGHURT & GRANOLA BOWL £4.95

Greek yoghurt topped with crunchy granola and fresh fruit

## **TOASTED TREATS**

Spiced fruit teacake£2.50White or granary toast£2.50x 2 slices£2.50Add jam or marmalade50P

# **POACHED EGGS**

£5.50

2 slices of toast topped with 2 poached eggs add bacon £2.00

# **BREAKFAST BUNS**

served on white or granary deli rolls, GF bread available

Bacon	£4.75
Sausage	£4.95
Bacon and sausage	£6.50
Bacon and egg	£5.75
Sausage and egg	£5.95
Bacon, sausage	£6.95
& egg	
Fried egg	£3.50

Veggie sausage and bacon available

Please make your server aware of any allergies when ordering